108 total songs 118 Gt = Somewhat subjective and arbitrary, but my
17 Bass best attempt at identifying solos. If in doubt, |

Songs with Solos

8/18/2025 call it a solo (ex. outro solo in Play)
Album ReleaseDate  Song Gt Bass
|
1 1/16/2019 onset 1 A
BAND-MAIKO |
1 4/1/2018 secret MAIKO lips

4/1/2019 Akasimahen
4/1/2019 ansan
4/1/2019 Sukurimingu [Screaming] 9K Y—&#A <
4/1/2019 YOLOSIOSU
Brand New MAID |
5/18/2016 alone
5/18/2016 Before Yesterday
5/18/2016 Brand-New Road
5/18/2016 FREEDOM
5/18/2016 LOOK AT ME
5/18/2016 ORDER
5/18/2016 the non-fiction days
5/18/2016 YURAGU
CONQUEROR |
1/16/2019 Bubble
8/7/2019 endless Story
11/5/2019 Rinne Wi
12/9/2019 Blooming
12/11/2019 azure
12/11/2019 Catharsis HARILDR
12/11/2019 Dilemma
12/11/2019 flying high
12/11/2019 Mirage
12/11/2019 PAGE
12/11/2019 The Dragon Cries
12 12/11/2019 Wonderland

Daydreaming / Choose |
1 7/19/2017 Choose me
Different |
1 12/2/2020 Don't be long 1
Epic Narratives |
2/22/2023 Memorable
8/4/2023 Shambles
4/17/2024 Bestie
7/5/2024 Protect You
7/21/2024 Magie
8/7/2024 Show Them
9/25/2024 Brightest Star
9/25/2024 Get to the top
9/25/2024 Go easy
9/25/2024 Letters to you
9/25/2024 TAMAYA!
9/25/2024 The one
9/25/2024 Toi et moi

glory |
1 1/16/2019 hide-and-seek 1

Just Bring It |
1 11/16/2016 YOLO
2 1/11/2017 Awkward
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https://bandmaid.tokyo/

Album ReleaseDate
1/11/2017
1/11/2017
1/11/2017
1/11/2017
1/11/2017
1/11/2017
1/11/2017
10 1/11/2017
11 1/11/2017
12 1/11/2017
13 1/11/2017

Love, Passion, Matador]|

1 8/13/2014
2 8/13/2014

O 00 N O U b W

MAID IN JAPAN |
1 1/8/2014
2 1/8/2014
3 1/8/2014
4 1/8/2014
New Beginning |
1 8/13/2014
2 11/18/2015
3 11/18/2015
4  11/18/2015
5  11/18/2015
6  11/18/2015
7 11/18/2015
8  11/18/2015
Ready to Rock |
1 4/4/2025
Sense |
1 10/27/2021
start over |
1 7/25/2018
Unleash |
1 10/27/2021
2 10/27/2021
3 8/9/2022
4 9/21/2022
5 9/21/2022
6 9/21/2022
7 9/21/2022
Unseen World |
1 12/14/2020
2 1/12/2021
3 1/20/2021
4 1/20/2021
5 1/20/2021
6 1/20/2021
7 1/20/2021
8 1/20/2021
9 1/20/2021
10 1/20/2021
11 1/20/2021
12 1/20/2021
What is justice? |

Monday, August 18, 2025

Song
CROSS
decided by myself
Don't you tell ME
Moratorium ESRUT L
OOPARTS
Puzzle
secret My lips
So,What?
Take me higher!!
TIME
you.

Ai to Jonetsu no Matador Z L IFEHDT S F—JL

Summer Drive

Bye My Tears
EverGreen
FORWARD
KEY

Thrill AL
Arcadia Girl

Beauty and the beast

Don't apply the brake

FREEZER

Price of Pride

REAL EXISTENCE

Shake That!!

Ready to Rock

=
o

Hibana

Screaming

Corallium
Sense

from now on
HATE?

'l
influencer

After Life

Manners

CHEMICAL REACTION

H-G-K

HONKAI FN
| still seek revenge.

NO GOD

SAYONAKIDORI YIAFEXKRY
Warning!

Why Why Why

without holding back

Youth

Gt
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Album
1

ReleaseDate
7/18/2025

WORLD DOMINATION |

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

YOLO

7/19/2017
7/19/2017
11/22/2017
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018
2/14/2018

1
2

Zen

11/16/2016
11/16/2016

1

1/13/2025

Monday, August 18, 2025

Song
What is justice?

Daydreaming
Play

Honey
Alive-or-Dead
anemone
Carry on living
CLANG

DICE
DOMINATION
FATE

I can't live without you.

Spirit!!
Turn me on

matchless GUM
Unfair game

Zen

Gt
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